
                                                                                                                                           3rd List Candidates for apprenticeship training against Advt. 01/2025

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Fitter Aryan Harsh aryansinhabgp@gmail.com

2 Fitter Anurag Kalindi kalindianurag@gmail.com

3 Fitter Ambuj Mahato ambuj6729@gmail.com

4 Fitter Nimai Hembram nimai541998@gmail.com

5 Fitter Sanjeet Rai sanjeetrai2019@gmail.com

6 Fitter Akhileshwar Kumar unknownnoobs69@gmail.com

7 Fitter Sanjeeb Bichhi sanjeebbichhi3@gmail.com

8 Fitter Ratan Hansda rhansda248@gmail.com

9 Fitter Anuj Kumar Vishwakarma anujsharmadtg@gmail.com

10 Fitter Bijay Majhi pb3269400@gmail.com

11 Fitter Binod Baskey binodbaskey2004@gmail.com

12 Fitter Mayur Vijay Waghmare mayurwaghmare406@gmail.com

13 Fitter Md Rahi Mollick sahilaliclone@gmail.com

14 Fitter Roshan Sheshrav Dandavate dandawateroshan1@gmail.com

15 Fitter Sandeep Kumar Hembrom sandeephembrom2904@gmail.com

16 Fitter Mangal Balay m.balay30@gmail.com

17 Fitter Arun Kumar arunkumarcharh@gmail.com

18 Fitter Kundan Kumar kundan115520@gmail.com

19 Fitter Shiv Charan Murmu murmumilan95@gmail.com

Sl.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id

1 Electrician Ajeet Kumar ajeetkumarbind2000@gmail.com

2 Electrician Jamuna Hembram jamunahembram920@gmail.com

3 Electrician Ayush Sharma ayushknp003@gmail.com

4 Electrician Arijit Kundu arijitservice@gmail.com

5 Electrician Biplob Mandal mandalbiplob513@gmail.com

6 Electrician Aniket Kumar Singh aniketsingh9003@gmail.com

7 Electrician Pankaj Mahali ipankajmahali24@gmail.com

8 Electrician Md Sagar mdsagaransari95@gmail.com

9 Electrician Sunil Samad sunilsamad2001@gmail.com

10 Electrician Chandan Verma cv3503034@gmail.com

11 Electrician Akash Pandey manojkpandaymzp@gmail.com

12 Electrician Ravit Kumar sainiravit4@gmail.com

13 Electrician Sitaram Murmu murmusitaram1205@gmail.com

14 Electrician Saroj Kumar Bhakat sarojkumarbhakat@gmail.com

15 Electrician ABHISHEK RAJPOOT abhishekrajput089600@gmail.com

16 Electrician Rituraj Kumar Gupta guptarituraj961@gmail.com

17 Electrician Vijay Singh vijaysingh754509@gmail.com

18 Electrician Dnyaneshwar Anil Nemade nemaded545@gmail.com

19 Electrician Aman Kumar amankr0232003@gmail.com

20 Electrician Vimalesh Kumar v4vimpatel@gmail.com



21 Electrician Pankaj Kumar pkumar271980@gmail.com

22 Electrician Rajneesh Kumar gautamraj53277@gmail.com

23 Electrician PRITIMAN GIRI giripritiman@gmail.com

24 Electrician Md Tabrej Ansari alam221556@gmail.com

25 Electrician Swapan Munda swapanmunda2001@gmail.com

26 Electrician Aman Saron Tirkey saron343tirkey@gmail.com

27 Electrician Md Hassimuddin mk1465887@gmail.com

28 Electrician Vivek Kumar Manjhi deepakmanjhi0460@gmail.com

29 Electrician Utkarsh Tiwari sailendratiwari2002@gmail.com

30 Electrician Sachin Tamsoy sachintamsoy2000@gmail.com

31 Electrician Rohit Malav rohitmalav848@gmail.com

32 Electrician Upendra Kumar Kushwaha upendrakushwahauk345@gmail.com

33 Electrician Kundan Kumar kundany6915@gmail.com

34 Electrician Himanshu Kumar himanshukumar901219@gmail.com

35 Electrician Divakar Kumar dk5051666@gmail.com

36 Electrician Manoj Kumar manojkohli1012@gmail.com

37 Electrician Shivam Kumar shivamkumarsingh79790@gmail.com

38 Electrician Ajit Deogam ajitdeogam366@gmail.com

39 Electrician Pankaj Kumar pankajkumar300600@gmail.com

40 Electrician Sameer Tudu sameertudu78@gmail.com

41 Electrician Satyajeet Kumar Mahato satyajeetmahato69@gmail.com

42 Electrician Sachin Oraon osachin714@gmail.com






